Milsen, 17.06.2018

Gesamt

Wettkampfprotokoll

5. Zwickiade
2. Tag (Sonntag)

AK 7 und junger weiblich
Mehrkampf

# Name
1 Larina Hofmann
2 Mara Frenzel
3 Pauline Lehmann
4 Klara Charlotte Petrak
5 Louisa Sittner
6 Anni Kraul
7 Anna-Maria Nitzel
8 Nele Pirgl
9 Emilia UrlaR
10 Jemina Kramer
11 Lina Nétzold
12 Hannah Rolle
13 Anna Demmler
14 Sofia Lovaton Munoz
15 Marie Dannat
16 Mia Ellwart
17 Emma Schmaglowski
18 Nina Wolflich
19 Solani Weil3
20 Mali Frenzel
21 Leni Wunderlich
22 Fraja Fulle
23 Laura Hoyer

Geratefinals

Sprung
Name
1 Mara Frenzel
2 Larina Hofmann
3 Pauline Lehmann
4 Louisa Sittner
5 Emilia UrlaR
6 Nele Pirgl
7 Klara Charlotte Petrak

Reck
Name
1 Anni Krauf
1 Mara Frenzel
3 Anna-Maria Nitzel
3 Klara Charlotte Petrak
5 Nele Pirgl
6 Lina Notzold
7 Marie Dannat

Verein

SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Friedrichsgriin

TV Stéckener Hasenheide
ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Friedrichsgriin

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
TV Milsen

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Miulsen

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Milsen

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
ESV Lok-Zwickau

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Stockener Hasenheide
TV Stockener Hasenheide
TV Stockener Hasenheide

Verein

ESV Lok-Zwickau
SG Friedrichsgriin
ESV Lok-Zwickau
ESV Lok-Zwickau
SG Friedrichsgriin
ESV Lok-Zwickau
ESV Lok-Zwickau

Verein

SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Stockener Hasenheide
ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Miulsen

TV Milsen

Finalwert
12,30
12,15
12,05
12,00
11,95
11,90
11,70

Finalwert
12,15
12,15
12,10
12,10
11,90
11,80
11,40
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Sprung
12,50
12,20
12,45
11,85
12,55
11,75
11,70
11,85
11,95
11,40
10,25
11,40
10,55
11,45
10,50
10,85
11,55
10,80
11,50
11,15

9,85
10,05
9,55

Reck
11,80
12,25
11,80
12,50
11,95
12,40
12,60
12,05
11,95
11,30
12,15
11,65
11,80
11,45
12,05
11,75
11,50
11,35
11,60
11,55
12,00
11,50
11,15

Balken Boden

11,90
12,05
11,95
11,55
11,80
11,55
11,20
11,20
10,40
11,40
11,55
11,40
10,85
10,05
9,60
10,05
9,00
9,65
9,65
9,50
9,95
9,90
9,00

12,10
11,40
11,60
11,70
10,90
11,20
10,90
11,20
11,30
11,20
10,90
10,00
10,50
10,60
11,10
10,50
10,80
10,90
9,60

9,80

9,90

9,90

9,40

Gesamt
48,30
47,90
47,80
47,60
47,20
46,90
46,40
46,30
45,60
45,30
44,85
44,45
43,70
43,55
43,25
43,15
42,85
42,70
42,35
42,00
41,70
41,35
39,10



Balken
Name
1 Klara Charlotte Petrak
2 Anni Krauf3
3 Mara Frenzel
4 Pauline Lehmann
4 Larina Hofmann
6 Lina No6tzold
7 Louisa Sittner

Boden
Name
1 Pauline Lehmann
2 Emilia UrlaR
3 Larina Hoffmann
3 Anni Kraul3
5 Nele Pirgl
6 Klara Charlotte Petrak
7 Mara Frenzel
8 Jemina Kramer

AK 8/9 weiblich
Mehrkampf

# Name
1 Clara Lubjuhn
2 Nele Wunsch
3 Faye Golze
4 Feliska Wenig
5 Elena Fischer
6 Lydia Muller
7 Annika Linnemann
8 Stella Miiller
9 Kira Tischler
10 Mia Keller
11 Marie Louis Peter
12 Edna Seidel
13 Zoe Dinor
14 Merle Hittner
15 Mathilda Kretzschmar
16 Freya Bohme
17 Nanette Benik
18 Helene Lenk
19 Nina Muller

Verein

ESV Lok-Zwickau
SG Friedrichsgriin
ESV Lok-Zwickau
ESV Lok-Zwickau
SG Friedrichsgriin
TV Miulsen

ESV Lok-Zwickau

Verein

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Friedrichsgrin

SG Friedrichsgrin

SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf

Verein

SG Friedrichsgriin

TV Stockener Hasenheide
SG Friedrichsgrin

TV Stockener Hasenheide
SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Traktor Neukirchen
SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
TV Miulsen

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
SG Traktor Neukirchen
ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Milsen

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgrin

SG Traktor Neukirchen

Gesamt

Finalwert
12,40
12,10
11,70
11,65
11,65
11,50
11,00

Finalwert
12,50
12,30
12,25
12,25
11,95
11,90
11,70
11,65
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Sprung
12,95
12,95
12,05
12,20
13,05
13,00
12,60
12,70
12,60
12,35
12,30
12,20
11,90
12,10
12,55
11,80
12,20
12,60
11,80

Reck
13,15
12,85
13,25
13,15
12,50
11,75
12,95
12,60
12,50
12,75
12,80
12,25
12,55
12,20
11,90
12,15
12,70
11,95
12,00

Balken Boden

13,10
12,70
13,10
12,40
12,20
13,15
12,75
13,00
12,40
12,15
12,05
11,80
11,80
11,60
12,45
11,55
11,40
10,90
10,00

12,60
12,60
12,50
13,00
12,70
12,50
12,00
11,30
11,80
11,90
11,80
12,30
12,20
12,50
11,40
12,30
11,30
11,10
11,20

Gesamt
51,80
51,10
50,90
50,75
50,45
50,40
50,30
49,60
49,30
49,15
48,95
48,55
48,45
48,40
48,30
47,80
47,60
46,55
45,00



Geratefinals

Sprung
Name

1 Nele Wunsch

2 Lydia Muller

3 Elena Fischer

4 Clara Lubjuhn

4 Helene Lenk

6 Annika Linnemann
7 Stella Muller

8 Kira Tischler

Reck
Name

1 Faye Golze

2 Clara Lubjuhn

3 Annika Linnemann
4 Nele Wunsch

5 Feliska Wenig

6 Marie Louis Peter

Balken
Name
1 Stella Miller
2 Clara Lubjuhn
3 Faye Golze
4 Lydia Muller
5 Annika Linnemann
5 Nele Wunsch

Boden
Name
1 Feliska Wenig
2 Clara Lubjuhn
3 Faye Golze
3 Nele Wunsch
5 Elena Fischer
5 Lydia Miiller
7 Merle Hittner

Verein

TV Stockener Hasenheide
ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgrin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

Verein

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgrin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Stéckener Hasenheide
TV Stockener Hasenheide
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf

Verein

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

TV Stockener Hasenheide

Verein

TV Stéckener Hasenheide
SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgriin

TV Stéckener Hasenheide
SG Friedrichsgriin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Traktor Neukirchen

Gesamt

Finalwert
13,50
13,35
13,10
13,05
13,05
12,95
12,80
12,75

Finalwert
13,30
13,00
12,95
12,85
12,75
12,60

Finalwert
13,45
13,30
13,15
13,05
13,00
13,00

Finalwert
13,35
13,25
13,05
13,00
12,80
12,80
12,60
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AK 10/11 weiblich
Mehrkampf

# Name
1 Sophie Reinhold
2 Lea-Sarai Dietz
3 Ellen Treske
4 |da Krebs
5 Laila Winter
6 Maja Wolf
7 Olivia Reichel
8 Lilly Jolie Lippold
9 Emma Wirtenberg
10 Nele Fischer
11 Lene Schrapps
12 Vanessa HolRelbarth
13 Frida Bauer
14 Jasmin Hatvani
14 Lena Otto
14 Helena Suppel
17 Amelie Fischer
18 Mina Frenzel
18 Smilla Spérl
20 Sally Hegenbart
21 Leocadia Wenig
22 Adele Richter
23 Malou Lenk
24 Florentine Reichel
25 Tamila Schnelle
26 Inga Hartmann
27 Helene Meise
28 Marie Epperlein
29 Carolina Will
30 Sarah Nikolay
31 Maxima Machat
32 Lene Fischer

Geréatefinals

Sprung
Name
1 Sophie Reinhold
2 lda Krebs
2 Lea-Sarai Dietz
2 Ellen Treske
5 Adele Richter
6 Maja Wolf
7 Laila Winter

Reck
Name
1 Sophie Reinhold
2 Lea-Sarai Dietz
3 Maja Wolf
3 Vanessa HoéRelbarth
5 Frida Bauer
6 Emma Wirtenberg

Verein

SG Traktor Neukirchen
TV Stockener Hasenheide
SG Friedrichsgriin

TV Stockener Hasenheide
TV Stéckener Hasenheide
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SG Friedrichsgrin

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
SG Traktor Neukirchen
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SG Traktor Neukirchen
ESV Lok-Zwickau

ESV Lok-Zwickau

SG Traktor Neukirchen
ESV Lok-Zwickau

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
ESV Lok-Zwickau

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
TV Stéckener Hasenheide
SG Traktor Neukirchen
SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgrin

SG Traktor Neukirchen
SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
SG Friedrichsgrin

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Traktor Neukirchen
TV Stockener Hasenheide
TV Stockener Hasenheide

Verein

SG Traktor Neukirchen
TV Stockener Hasenheide
TV Stockener Hasenheide
SG Friedrichsgriin

SG Traktor Neukirchen
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
TV Stockener Hasenheide

Verein

SG Traktor Neukirchen
TV Stockener Hasenheide
SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf
SG Traktor Neukirchen
ESV Lok-Zwickau

SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf

Gesamt

Finalwert
14,40
14,30
14,30
14,30
13,90
13,70
13,60

Finalwert
14,60
14,30
14,00
14,00
13,75
13,40
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Sprung
14,60
14,00
13,80
14,40
13,70
13,50
13,05
13,00
13,00
13,15
12,70
12,90
13,10
12,80
12,45
12,90
12,70
13,20
13,25
12,20
13,20
13,50
13,00
12,60
12,45
12,50
12,55
11,00

9,50
9,00
11,10
9,00

Reck
14,35
14,30
13,85
13,40
14,10
14,25
13,50
14,00
14,20
13,30
13,90
14,25
14,15
13,05
14,00
12,60
13,35
12,50
13,25
13,90
13,20
13,20
12,45
12,75
13,60
13,65
13,25
13,40
13,40
12,40
12,15
11,30

Balken Boden

13,85
14,25
14,45
14,35
14,00
14,00
14,20
13,50
13,70
13,00
13,75
13,20
12,40
13,50
13,50
13,90
14,00
13,80
13,70
13,40
13,40
13,00
13,35
13,40
12,40
12,00
12,10
12,80
13,25
12,80
11,00
10,70

14,30
13,70
14,10
13,65
13,70
13,55
13,45
13,60
13,15
14,20
13,25
13,15
13,80
13,80
13,20
13,75
12,95
13,45
12,75
13,40
12,80
12,70
13,45
13,35
13,30
13,15
12,90
12,85
13,10
13,40
11,70
11,50

Gesamt
57,10
56,25
56,20
55,80
55,50
55,30
54,20
54,10
54,05
53,65
53,60
53,50
53,45
53,15
53,15
53,15
53,00
52,95
52,95
52,90
52,60
52,40
52,25
52,10
51,75
51,30
50,80
50,05
49,25
47,60
45,95
42,50



Gesamt

Balken
Name Verein Finalwert
1 Ellen Treske SG Friedrichsgriin 14,60
2 Olivia Reichel SG Friedrichsgriin 14,35
2 Maja Wolf SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf 14,35
4 |da Krebs TV Stockener Hasenheide 14,20
5 Lea-Sarai Dietz TV Stockener Hasenheide 14,10
6 Laila Winter TV Stockener Hasenheide 14,00
7 Amelie Fischer SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf 13,90
Boden
Name Verein Finalwert
1 Ellen Treske SG Friedrichsgriin 14,20
2 Frida Bauer ESV Lok-Zwickau 14,10
3 Nele Fischer SG Traktor Neukirchen 14,00
4 Sophie Reinhold SG Traktor Neukirchen 13,90
5 Jasmin Hatvani ESV Lok-Zwickau 13,85
6 Helena Sippel ESV Lok-Zwickau 13,50
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